© 0N 01T B~ WDN P

A DA D W W WWWWWWWWDNDNDNDNDNDNMNDNMNMNN-2,ERPRPEPEPRPEPRERPRPPREPR
N PO O 00O NOO P~ WNPEPOOOLONO OGP WDNPEPOOWOWNOOOGPMWNDNDLPRE,O

Bib #

1257
1250
1252
1262
1255
1254
1259
1241
1267
1235
1239
1258
1233
1295
1256
1266
1236
1230
1248
1227
1231
1238
1260
1261
1246
1245
1237
1251
1225
1253
1242
1243
1247
1229
1263
1221
1218
1224
1249
1240
1247
1264

Results
Time

21:44

22:10

22:29

22:51

23:40
24:41:00
24:53:00
25:11:00
25:40:00
25:54:00
25:55:00
25:56:00
25:58:00
26:15:00
26:17:00
26:23:00
26:30:00
27:54:00
28:05:00
28:11:00
28:13:00
28:40:00
28:55:00
28:55:00
29:11:00
29:12:00
29:33:00
30:05:00
31:00:00
31:32:00
32:03:00
32:11.00
32:14:00
36:01:00
37:17:00
37:59:00
38:52:00
40:37:00
41:14:00
41:22:00
41:28:00
53:31:00

2011 The Autumn Run

Last
Hightower
Redmond
Welch
McGowan
Beltz
Mcadams
Reese
Tolve
Stogner
Kosior
Poteet
Figueroa
Keheley
Nelson
Wilson
Adams
Kosior
Geiger
McAdams
Cox
Halemeh
Obenhoff
Dufour
Dufour
French
Broome
Moore
Dorer
Backstrom
Clotfelter
Trachtenbroit
Spence
Welch
French
Lashley
Sorrells
Morrow
Werner
Owenby
Tait
Welch
McClellan

First
Christina
Josh
Cory
Steve
David
Adam
Brooke
Tyler
John
Collin
Reagan
Christina
Aleisha
Dan
Chad
Peter
Kyle
Amanda
Emily
Connor
Ferris
Zachary
Claire
John
Holly
Kirbey
Brenna
Nick
Clint
Matthew
Isabelle
Kearstin
Cara
Kim
Billy
James
Erin
Vicky
Rhyne
Julia
Carly
Don

Age
31
14
24
52
59
35
15
11
61
12
12
29
11
52
40
51

9
13
33
14
14
13
11
41
27
26
13
21
25
33
10
22
26
12
59
70
29
59
46
11
20
80

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male



43 1222 53:35:00 Hughes Russell 79 Male



